11th Kokneses rudens
Koknese, 9.11.2019

Event 35
09.11.2019

50 x 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: DSV Masters 19

Vieta

1.

RELAY 50x50m
LELKOVS Boriss
ZOGLA Vitalijs
SKABE Aiga
DEVJATKOVA lIveta
ZAICEVA Valerija
VAITONE Irina
RIBAKOVA Julija
TRIFONOVA Marija
SIRENKO Natalja
BATISTSEV Aleksandr
MIKHAYLOVA Lidia
DZIAMIDAVA Aksana
RILCINA Elena
NOVIKOVA Elena
TALALAJEVS Jurijs
ARUSOO Kiristiina
SAKALA Anu
GARDZIULIENE Ausra
SONGAILIENE llona
VANTSI Merle
MIRONOVSKA Anna
MIKELSONE Aiva
KOOSKORA Olev
PAAP Eili

BUSMANIS Ritvars

35
63
74
74
56
74
76
77
72
53
74
67
83
63
82
79
63
69
77
65
68
66
62
75
66

Dz.g. Komanda

PK Champions

1:18.41 VIKSNE Arturs
32.88 ENDOLS Edijs
35.75 PAPAKUL Valeriy
34.80 LAHT Lembit
51.34 LUIGE Aksel
33.95 LUKONENKO Igor
31.69 PESSAROSSI Riccardo
46.27 ZARKOVSKIS Dmitrijs
37.98 SATAS Vytautas
33.91 GRIGAS Stasys
46.61 KESKUELA Peep
44.12 TSISHKO Uladzimir
32.72 LATISEVS Andrejs
38.63 ALKSNYS Gerardas
27.31 KLIMAS Arturas
34.63 PELESINAS Aidas
49.31 TACHTAROVAS Sigitas
35.88 ZEMAITIS Tomas
37.09 BICHUN Aleh
32.71 TRUSEVICH Dmitry
37.68 KOSTITSIN Roman
31.55 VANIN Andrey
32.76 ALIASHKEVICH Siarhei
32.88 GUSEVS Aleksejs
30.88 OZOLINS Edgar

RL

84
87
72
49
49
63
87
75
53
41
54
62
83
75
70
72
81
70
70
68
74
68
64
75
59

Rezultats  Punkti

29:40.12

31.40
33.28
31.09
36.00
41.44
31.92
35.41
29.32
33.12
59.09
32.60
33.41
29.78
28.27
32.66
29.96
27.82
29.70
33.74
31.87
30.90
30.03
28.02
28.20
29.35
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